
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 161F17 - Winner InH 2pl 501 Cr 13g
Report Date: 11/20/2017
                                                                HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Scott N Laurie 61.8 68 42 110
Keith N Kelly 54.5 60 50 110
Paul N Rob 54.5 60 50 110
Jenny N Scott 54.5 60 50 110
Brian N Michelle 49.1 54 56 110
Cordie Darin Heidi 47.3 52 58 110
Corey N Kayla 39.1 43 67 110
Jesse N Kathi 39.1 43 67 110

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Paul N Rob Keith N Kelly 11/19/2017 10 11 8 3 0
Jenny N Scott Scott N Laurie 11/19/2017 10 11 7 4 0
Cordie Darin Heidi Brian N Michelle 11/19/2017 10 11 6 5 0
Jesse N Kathi Corey N Kayla 11/19/2017 10 11 6 5 0
Brian N Michelle Cordie Darin Heidi 11/19/2017 10 11 5 6 0
Corey N Kayla Jesse N Kathi 11/19/2017 10 11 5 6 0
Scott N Laurie Jenny N Scott 11/19/2017 10 11 4 7 0
Keith N Kelly Paul N Rob 11/19/2017 10 11 3 8 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Scott VanHorn Jenny N Scott 31.16 16857 541 17 36
James Eikmeier Jenny N Scott 26.92 1642 61 0 4
James Eikmeier Cordie Darin Heidi 26.45 1772 67 1 4
James Eikmeier Scott N Laurie 23.48 4531 193 3 12
James Eikmeier Jesse N Kathi 22.63 1629 72 0 4
Paul Neumann Paul N Rob 22.61 16482 729 21 40
James Eikmeier Keith N Kelly 22.29 1672 75 0 4
Keith Kissner Keith N Kelly 22.14 16077 726 12 40
Brian Mader Brian N Michelle 21.72 17441 803 15 40
Cordie Davis Cordie Darin Heidi 21.71 16409 756 13 40
Kelly Martin Keith N Kelly 20.47 13367 653 12 36
Laurie Kissner Scott N Laurie 20.27 11616 573 10 32
Scott Kreutzer Scott N Laurie 19.88 12860 647 12 36
Corey Brown Corey N Kayla 19.70 15799 802 16 40
Jesse Ouren Jesse N Kathi 18.38 13326 725 7 36
Darin Baumgard Cordie Darin Heidi 18.12 6978 385 4 20
Kayla Cruser Corey N Kayla 15.71 11232 715 7 36
Rob Moe Paul N Rob 15.68 11304 721 3 40
Heidi Eikmeier Jenny N Scott 15.26 1099 72 0 4
Kathi Johnson Jesse N Kathi 15.25 12295 806 3 40
Jenny Carr Jenny N Scott 14.18 7613 537 0 36
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Heidi Eikmeier Cordie Darin Heidi 14.14 4215 298 0 16
Michelle Mader Brian N Michelle 14.02 11149 795 4 40
Jenny Carr Corey N Kayla 13.57 1126 83 0 4

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Scott VanHorn Jenny N Scott 3.52 1342 1144 33 54
James Eikmeier Jenny N Scott 2.92 139 143 2 6
James Eikmeier Jesse N Kathi 2.69 123 137 5 6
Paul Neumann Paul N Rob 2.64 1222 1389 21 60
Keith Kissner Keith N Kelly 2.48 1068 1290 21 60
James Eikmeier Scott N Laurie 2.46 289 352 8 18
James Eikmeier Cordie Darin Heidi 2.40 107 134 3 6
Laurie Kissner Scott N Laurie 2.34 710 910 13 48
James Eikmeier Keith N Kelly 2.30 86 112 1 6
Cordie Davis Cordie Darin Heidi 2.26 1002 1328 16 60
Scott Kreutzer Scott N Laurie 2.19 732 1003 15 54
Corey Brown Corey N Kayla 2.09 903 1294 13 60
Brian Mader Brian N Michelle 2.08 895 1293 19 60
Kelly Martin Keith N Kelly 2.05 794 1160 9 54
Jesse Ouren Jesse N Kathi 2.03 846 1252 16 54
Darin Baumgard Cordie Darin Heidi 1.75 394 677 7 30
Kathi Johnson Jesse N Kathi 1.62 753 1397 8 60
Rob Moe Paul N Rob 1.62 748 1382 13 60
Heidi Eikmeier Cordie Darin Heidi 1.58 257 487 4 24
Kayla Cruser Corey N Kayla 1.48 564 1140 3 54
Michelle Mader Brian N Michelle 1.43 613 1287 8 60
Jenny Carr Jenny N Scott 1.34 523 1175 2 54
Jenny Carr Corey N Kayla 1.30 57 132 0 6
Heidi Eikmeier Jenny N Scott 1.19 37 93 0 6

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Brian N Michelle
Brian Mader 100 34 8 21.72 2.08 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 45
Michelle Mader 100 12 19 14.02 1.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

Team Totals: 200 46 27 17.89 1.75 8 0 0 1 0 0 1 55

Cordie Darin Heidi
Darin Baumgard 50 11 8 18.12 1.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Cordie Davis 100 29 14 21.71 2.26 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 42
Heidi Eikmeier 40 4 7 14.14 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
James Eikmeier 10 4 1 26.45 2.40 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 200 48 30 19.50 2.01 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 64

Corey N Kayla
Corey Brown 100 29 3 19.70 2.09 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 47
Jenny Carr 10 0 2 13.57 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kayla Cruser 90 10 11 15.71 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Team Totals: 200 39 16 17.60 1.78 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 60

Jenny N Scott
Jenny Carr 90 2 33 14.18 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Heidi Eikmeier 10 0 2 15.26 1.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
James Eikmeier 10 2 0 26.92 2.92 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 6
Scott VanHorn 90 50 2 31.16 3.52 23 0 1 6 1 8 3 72

Team Totals: 200 54 37 22.47 2.40 25 0 1 8 1 8 3 85

Jesse N Kathi
James Eikmeier 10 5 0 22.63 2.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Kathi Johnson 100 11 21 15.25 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
Jesse Ouren 90 23 8 18.38 2.03 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 26

Team Totals: 200 39 29 17.00 1.85 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 38

Keith N Kelly
James Eikmeier 10 1 2 22.29 2.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Keith Kissner 100 33 10 22.14 2.48 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 48
Kelly Martin 90 21 19 20.47 2.05 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 35

Team Totals: 200 55 31 21.40 2.28 10 0 0 3 0 2 1 86
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Paul N Rob
Rob Moe 100 16 21 15.68 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Paul Neumann 100 42 13 22.61 2.64 11 0 0 4 0 3 0 48

Team Totals: 200 58 34 19.16 2.13 11 0 0 4 0 3 0 57

Scott N Laurie
James Eikmeier 30 11 4 23.48 2.46 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 15
Laurie Kissner 80 23 13 20.27 2.34 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 28
Scott Kreutzer 90 27 19 19.88 2.19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

Team Totals: 200 61 36 20.53 2.29 6 0 0 3 0 2 0 79
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 161F17 - Winner InH 2pl 501 Cr 13g
Report Date: 11/20/2017

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

James Eikmeier Scott N Laurie 22.52 25.71 3.19
Cordie Davis Cordie Darin Heidi 21.39 24.47 3.08
Brian Mader Brian N Michelle 21.51 23.64 2.13

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Scott VanHorn Jenny N Scott 31.74 1841 58 2 4
James Eikmeier Scott N Laurie 25.71 1491 58 2 4
Cordie Davis Cordie Darin Heidi 24.47 1884 77 2 4
Brian Mader Brian N Michelle 23.64 1844 78 1 4
Paul Neumann Paul N Rob 22.43 1974 88 3 4
Jesse Ouren Jesse N Kathi 20.22 1820 90 1 4
Corey Brown Corey N Kayla 20.14 1954 97 1 4
Keith Kissner Keith N Kelly 19.63 1747 89 1 4
Kelly Martin Keith N Kelly 18.34 1559 85 0 4
Kayla Cruser Corey N Kayla 16.55 1556 94 2 4
Darin Baumgard Cordie Darin Heidi 16.23 1217 75 0 4
Laurie Kissner Scott N Laurie 16.06 851 53 0 4
Rob Moe Paul N Rob 15.30 1316 86 0 4
Jenny Carr Jenny N Scott 15.24 823 54 0 4
Kathi Johnson Jesse N Kathi 14.87 1368 92 0 4
Michelle Mader Brian N Michelle 14.58 1079 74 1 4

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Paul Neumann Paul N Rob 2.57 3.32 0.75
Jesse Ouren Jesse N Kathi 1.96 2.54 0.58
Rob Moe Paul N Rob 1.58 2.01 0.43

All Cricket games, Week 10, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Scott VanHorn Jenny N Scott 3.38 153 136 4 6
Paul Neumann Paul N Rob 3.32 147 133 2 6
Keith Kissner Keith N Kelly 2.58 118 137 1 6
Jesse Ouren Jesse N Kathi 2.54 128 151 4 6
Laurie Kissner Scott N Laurie 2.50 110 132 1 6
Cordie Davis Cordie Darin Heidi 2.41 107 133 2 6
Corey Brown Corey N Kayla 2.38 119 150 1 6
Brian Mader Brian N Michelle 2.36 100 127 2 6
James Eikmeier Scott N Laurie 2.21 95 129 1 6
Kelly Martin Keith N Kelly 2.05 88 129 0 6
Rob Moe Paul N Rob 2.01 89 133 3 6
Kathi Johnson Jesse N Kathi 1.80 91 152 1 6
Darin Baumgard Cordie Darin Heidi 1.76 74 126 1 6
Kayla Cruser Corey N Kayla 1.58 79 150 0 6
Michelle Mader Brian N Michelle 1.45 63 130 1 6
Jenny Carr Jenny N Scott 1.24 52 126 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

James Eikmeier Scott N Laurie 22.52 25.71 3.19
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Cordie Davis Cordie Darin Heidi 21.39 24.47 3.08
Brian Mader Brian N Michelle 21.51 23.64 2.13

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Paul Neumann Paul N Rob 2.57 3.32 0.75
Jesse Ouren Jesse N Kathi 1.96 2.54 0.58
Rob Moe Paul N Rob 1.58 2.01 0.43

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Brian N Michelle
Brian Mader 10 3 1 23.64 2.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Michelle Mader 10 2 2 14.58 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20 5 3 19.23 1.90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Cordie Darin Heidi
Darin Baumgard 10 1 2 16.23 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Cordie Davis 10 4 1 24.47 2.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 20 5 3 20.40 2.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Corey N Kayla
Corey Brown 10 2 0 20.14 2.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Kayla Cruser 10 2 1 16.55 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20 4 1 18.38 1.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Jenny N Scott
Jenny Carr 10 0 4 15.24 1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott VanHorn 10 6 0 31.74 3.38 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 20 6 4 23.79 2.35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Jesse N Kathi
Kathi Johnson 10 1 4 14.87 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jesse Ouren 10 5 1 20.22 2.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 20 6 5 17.52 2.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Keith N Kelly
Keith Kissner 10 2 0 19.63 2.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Kelly Martin 10 0 1 18.34 2.05 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 20 2 1 19.00 2.32 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

Paul N Rob
Rob Moe 10 3 2 15.30 2.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Paul Neumann 10 5 3 22.43 3.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 20 8 5 18.91 2.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Scott N Laurie
James Eikmeier 10 3 1 25.71 2.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Laurie Kissner 10 1 1 16.06 2.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Team Totals: 20 4 2 21.10 2.36 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 7

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

LeagueLeader https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:1285;3

2 of 2 11/20/2017, 10:45 AM


